=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP2320

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

VOLVO

XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60
XC60

FRT

192.90
76.00
18.80
194.10

76.00

18.30

D1412-8525, 181920, MDB3024, SDB2218, 2439901,

GDB1821, 24875, 24400, 24399, 13.0460-7272.2, P 86

023

8809461750866

Approved

Model Type Kw

20T 149
24D 129
2.4D/D3/D4 AWD 120
2.4 D AWD 129
3.2 AWD 175
3.2 AWD 179
D3 100
D3 110
D3 /D4 120
D4 133
D4 140
D4 AWD 133
D4 AWD 140
D5 158
D5 AWD 136
D5 AWD 151
D5 AWD 158
D5 AWD 162
D5 AWD 169
T5 177
T5 180
T5 AWD 180
T6 225
T6 AWD 210
T6 AWD 224
T6 AWD 225
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Year

12/09 - 12/12
04/09 - 12/10
05/08 -
06/09 - 12/10
07/09 - 12/10
03/10 -
04/12 - 12/15
03/15 -
03/10 - 12/14
10/13 - 12/15
03/15 -
10/13 - 12/15
03/15 -
06/11 -
05/08 - 12/09
07/09 - 06/11
04/11 - 12/15
03/15 -
04/14 - 12/15
09/10 - 12/14
10/13 -
06/16 -
10/13 -
05/08 -
03/10 -
10/13 -




=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

XC60 T6 AWD 242 04/14 -

XC90 | 25T 154 10/02 - 12/06
XC90 | 25T AWD 154 10/12 - 09/14
XC90 | 3.2 AWD 175 05/06 - 12/10
XC90 | 3.2 AWD 179 04/10 - 12/12
XC90 | D3/ D5 120 04/09 - 12/12
XC90 | D5 AWD 120 10/02 - 12/06
XC90 | D5 AWD 136 05/06 - 12/10
XC90 | D5 AWD 147 01/11 - 12/12
XC90 | T6 AWD 200 10/02 - 12/06
XC90 | V8 AWD 232 01/05 - 12/06

O.E References

Manufacturer Reference
VOLVO 31277334
VOLVO 30793943
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